
Results  Phil Johnstone Memorail 14' Catamaran Regatta 2022

Mannering Park Sailing Club

Rank Boat Class Sail No Helmsman VY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1 Turbo Arrow 1749 Frank O'Rourke 89 1 1 1 1 -3 1 8 5

2 Maricat 888 Daniel Johnston 97 4 2 5 -6 1 2 20 14

3 Maricat 5603 Mick Colecliffe 96 3 -8 2 2 8 3 26 18

4 Cactus Maricat 3807 Darcy Wison 97 6 3 3 9 -10 7 38 28

5 Maricat 3760 Peter Goldie 97 2 4 4 -13 9 9 41 28

6 Luny Rosy Arrow 1691 Tony Rose 89 -7 5 6 7 6 6 37 30

7 Bojangles Maricat 5009 Mark Colcliffe 96 5 6 (21DNF) 5 12 5 54 33

8 Stella Arrow 1709 Tony Kuhn 89 10 11 7 3.5 2 -12 45 33.5

9 Rock Paper Tiger 2980 Leon Whitworth 92.5 9 -12 11 8 5 4 49 37

10 Last Hurrah Arrow 1740 Steve Russell 89 -14 10 9 12 4 8 57 43

11 Barco De Vella Maricat 118 Peter Davis 97 8 -13 13 3.5 11 11 59.5 46.5

12 Angry Ant Arrow 1686 Gary Powell 89 -12 9 12 11 7 10 61 49

13 Gottagetcha Maricat Sloop 2800 Ian Marcovitch 91.5 15 -16 14 16 14 13 88 72

14 Passing Wind Maricat Sloop 5007 Janica Marcovitch 89 15 -16 14 16 14 13 88 72

15 Comfort Zone Maricat Sloop 2800 David Micallef 89 13 17 17 -21 16 16 100 79

15 Bronco Arrow 1689 Nick Powell 89 -19 15 16 14 17 17 98 79

17 Dharwarri Hobbie Turbo 50044 James Winchester 91 18 14 15 15 -21 18 101 80

18 Thumper Mad Maricat 5005 Tony Toohey 96 16 -21 10 21DNF 21DNS 21DNS 110 89

19 Dubblupp Windrush 6397 Rohan Pura 94 (21DNC) 21DNC 21DNC 21DNC 15 14 113 92

20 Hooks Paper Tiger 2836 David Bent 92.5 (21DNF) 21DNF 21DNS 21DNS 21DNS 21DNS 122 101



Results up to Race 4 Including Hobies

Rank Boat Class Sail No Helmsman VY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1 Turbo Arrow 1749 Frank O'Rourke 89 -2 1 1 1 5 3

2 Green Meanie Hobie 14 63363 Michael Butler 95 1 -4 4 3 4 8

3 Maricat 5603 Mick Colecliffe 96 3 -8 2 20 9

4 La Cheeki Hobie 14 63338 Paddy Butler 95 -12 7 2 4 25 13

5 Maricat 3760 Peter Goldie 97 2 4 4 37 17

5 Mac One Hobie 14 63279 Andrew Mc Kenzie 95 5 -14 5 7 31 17

7 Maricat 888 Daniel Johnston 97 7 2 -10 9 28 18

8 Cactus Maricat 3807 Darcy Wison 97 6 3 3 9 36 20

9 Bojangles Maricat 5009 Mark Colcliffe 96 5 6 (21DNF) 5 58 24

10 Luny Rosy Arrow 1691 Tony Rose 89 -7 5 6 7 40 27

10 Sur Gengi Hobie 14 63335 Brin Robinson Mills 95 11 10 6 -14 41 27

12 Black Pearl Hobie 14 63414 Peter Breaden 95 6 -17 16 11 50 33

13 Stella Arrow 1709 Tony Kuhn 89 10 11 7 3.5 55.5 35.5

14 Revolution Hobie 14 41791 Adrian Mills 95 9 15 -19 12 56 36

15 Puppydog 11 Hobie 14 63251 Craig Hatton 95 -20 16 8 13 57 37

16 Gottagetcha Maricat Sloop 2800 Ian Marcovitch 91.5 15 -16 14 16 58 39

17 Barco De Vella Maricat 118 Peter Davis 97 8 -13 13 3.5 63.5 40.5

18 Rock Paper Tiger 2980 Leon Whitworth 92.5 9 -12 11 8 68 47

19 Angry Ant Arrow 1686 Gary Powell 89 -12 9 12 11 58 39

20 Last Hurrah Arrow 1740 Steve Russell 89 -14 10 9 12 75 51

21 Banana Princess Hobie 14 63276 Peter Dobson 95 16 19 20 -23 78 55

22 Retro Circus Hobie 14 63294 Jake De Roog 95 -27 22 22 21 92 65

23 Stinga Hobie 14 63332 Rory Robinson 95 23 12 (34DNF) 34DNF 103 69

24 Dharwarri Hobbie Turbo 50044 James Winchester 91 18 14 15 15 101 72

24 Bronco Arrow 1689 Nick Powell 89 -19 15 16 14 102 72

26 Passing Wind Maricat Sloop 5007 Janica Marcovitch 89 15 -16 14 16 100 73


